04/14/2017 01 :15 PM 
Ctrl# 071625 03485 Doc# 00015061 

Fee: $1,938.00 cons: $425,000.00 

QUITCLAIM DEED 

James M. Peirce and Kim M. Peirce, a married couple, of Dracut, Middlesex County, 
Massachusetts, for consideration paid and in full consideration of Four Hundred Twenty-Five 
Thousand and 00/100 Dollars ($425,000.00) grant to Jose Luiz Perego, Individually, now of 
135 Greenmont Avenue, Dracut, MA 01826, with quitclaim covenants 

The land in Dracut, Middlesex County, Massachusetts, situated on the Southerly side of 
Greenmont A venue, being shown as Lot 4 on a plan of land entitled "Plan of Land in Dracut,